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Canberra Drop Shot Challenge Series #2 Division 5 Detailed Competition Table

Rank

Page 1 of 1

Member

Danny Castro
Danieyal Dosani
Uma Chaturvedi
Oliver Powell

Tom Munro

Team Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %
Danny Castro 4 4 0 100%
Danieyal Dosani 4 2 2 50%
Uma Chaturvedi 4 2 2 50%
Oliver Powell 4 2 2 50%
Tom Munro 4 0 4 0%

Games won Games lost Games won %

12

12

100%

47.1%

53.3%

42.9%

14.3%

Points won

136

162

137

119

92

Points lost Points won %

72 65.4%
149 52.1%
141 49.3%
136 46.7%
148 38.3%
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