

Canberra Drop Shot Challenge Series #2 Division 5 Detailed Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Danny Castro	Danny Castro	4	4	0	100%	12	0	100%	136	72	65.4%
2.	Danieyal Dosani	Danieyal Dosani	4	2	2	50%	8	9	47.1%	162	149	52.1%
3.	Uma Chaturvedi	Uma Chaturvedi	4	2	2	50%	8	7	53.3%	137	141	49.3%
4.	Oliver Powell	Oliver Powell	4	2	2	50%	6	8	42.9%	119	136	46.7%
5.	Tom Munro	Tom Munro	4	0	4	0%	2	12	14.3%	92	148	38.3%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 14:59:07